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POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA AVIS TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

1 1 1 M2025#003 CARRAROLI GABRIELE 00:35:09 4'02 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
2 2 1 SM50 #130 MARCOCCIO ALFONSO 00:35:56 4'08 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
3 3 2 SM50 #001 PAPOCCIA DIEGO 00:37:02 4'15 ATLETICA FERENTINO
4 4 1 SM40 #053 BEAUVILLAIN JEREMY 00:37:22 4'18 AVIA CLUB ATHLETISME
5 5 1 SM30 #071 VALLE ALESSANDRO 00:37:36 4'19 OVERCOME TEAM
6 6 3 SM50 #007 ANZALONE MAURO AVIS 00:38:24 4'25 LATINA SCALO RUNNING
7 7 2 SM30 #116 CONTENTA GIOVANNI 00:38:37 4'26 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
8 8 1 SM55 #006 VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA AVIS 00:39:03 4'29 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
9 1 1 SF35 #002 FANELLA SERENA 00:39:30 4'32 ATLETICA FERENTINO
10 9 1 SM45 #118 ALTOBELLI LUCA 00:39:31 4'32 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
11 10 4 SM50 #020 ANTETOMASO NICOLA 00:39:48 4'34 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
12 11 1 SM35 #098 DE FILIPPO FABIO 00:40:04 4'36 TABELLA FALCONE
13 12 2 M2025#100 LA CASCIA MATTEO 00:40:12 4'37 UISP LATINA
14 13 3 M2025#078 BERARDI VALERIO 00:40:43 4'41 POFISPORTIVA
15 14 2 SM45 #115 RAMOS ROLANDO 00:41:05 4'43 ATLETICA SETINA
16 15 2 SM35 #047 BARATTA ALESSIO AVIS 00:41:35 4'47 ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO
17 16 2 SM55 #052 DI LORETO MARCO 00:41:38 4'47 ATLETICA SERMONETA
18 17 2 SM40 #075 LILLI GABRIELE 00:41:44 4'48 PODISTICA APRILIA
19 18 3 SM40 #073 MARINO WALTER 00:41:56 4'49 PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
20 19 3 SM45 #056 REATINI RICCARDO 00:42:26 4'53 FROSINONE SPORT
21 20 5 SM50 #080 PERNA ANTONIO 00:42:35 4'54 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
22 21 4 SM45 #091 VISMARA GIANLUCA 00:42:39 4'54 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
23 22 6 SM50 #026 SINIGAGLIA MIRCO 00:43:06 4'57 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
24 23 1 SM60 #119 TIRELLI FRANCO 00:43:13 4'58 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
25 24 4 M2025#099 SPAZIANI MATTEO 00:43:22 4'59 TEAM ATLETICA UISP
26 25 4 SM40 #037 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA 00:43:25 4'59 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
27 26 5 SM40 #117 FREZZA MIRO 00:43:31 5'00 RUNCARD
28 27 5 M2025#104 MARTELLA MATTIA 00:43:44 5'02 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
29 28 7 SM50 #088 PISANI MAURO 00:43:49 5'02 RUNCARD
30 2 1 SF50 #004 MACINENTI FRANCESCA 00:44:00 5'03 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
31 29 5 SM45 #102 FERRAZZA MASSIMILIANO 00:44:14 5'05 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
32 30 8 SM50 #031 LAURETTI PIO 00:44:23 5'06 ATLETICA CECCANO
33 31 9 SM50 #016 DI VICO ANTONIO 00:44:31 5'07 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
34 32 3 SM55 #083 LUDOVISI ETTORE AVIS 00:44:51 5'09 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
35 33 2 SM60 #012 CARRAROLI MASSIMO 00:45:11 5'12 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
36 3 2 SF35 #086 GOMEZ LILY 00:45:35 5'14 RUNCARD
37 34 4 SM55 #085 FOTI FABIO AVIS 00:45:35 5'14 RUNCARD
38 35 3 SM30 #055 POPOLLA ARMANDO 00:46:02 5'17 D+TRAIL
39 36 10 SM50 #090 STERPETTI ELVIO 00:46:13 5'19 RUNCARD
40 37 6 SM45 #059 BONOMO DENNYS 00:46:22 5'20 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
41 38 3 SM35 #097 LUPATELLI MASSIMILIANO 00:46:26 5'20 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
42 4 1 SF40 #005 ANDREOLI ROBERTA 00:46:36 5'21 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
43 39 7 SM45 #014 COCURULLO SALVATORE 00:46:56 5'24 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
44 5 1 SF45 #109 MILANESE LAURA 00:47:00 5'24 GSBR
45 40 5 SM55 #061 SPERDUTI SERGIO AVIS 00:47:04 5'25 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
46 41 8 SM45 #023 PRATICÒ ALESSANDRO AVIS 00:47:06 5'25 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
47 42 4 SM30 #042 CECI DAVIDE 00:48:09 5'32 ROCCAGORGA
48 43 1 SM65 #067 ABRUSCATO GIUSEPPE 00:48:18 5'33 OLIMPIA LAZIO
49 6 2 SF50 #079 LANNI SONIA 00:48:23 5'34 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
50 44 6 SM55 #063 LA PORTA ALESSANDRO 00:48:37 5'35 MOSTRORUN
51 45 3 SM60 #032 MATTONE VINCENZO 00:48:42 5'36 ATLETICA CECCANO
52 46 9 SM45 #095 REALI MAURIZIO 00:49:13 5'39 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
53 47 10 SM45 #045 SVOLACCHIA FABIO 00:49:23 5'40 ROCCAGORGA
54 48 4 SM60 #074 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO 00:49:47 5'43 PODISTICA APRILIA
55 49 11 SM45 #011 CAPPIO GIANLUCA 00:50:02 5'45 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
56 7 2 SF45 #033 MIRABELLA LILIANA AVIS 00:50:05 5'45 ATLETICA CECCANO
57 50 6 SM40 #030 VISENTIN DANIELE 00:50:06 5'45 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
58 51 12 SM45 #048 CIANGOLA EMANUELE 00:50:35 5'49 ATLETICA FERENTINO
59 52 7 SM55 #044 PALOMBI AMERICO 00:50:48 5'50 ROCCAGORGA
60 8 2 SF40 #022 PANDOZI MARTA 00:51:06 5'52 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
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POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA AVIS TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

61 53 11 SM50 #041 BEVILACQUA CLINO 00:51:11 5'53 ROCCAGORGA
62 54 12 SM50 #013 COCCI MAURIZIO 00:51:24 5'54 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
63 55 7 SM40 #062 ROSATI LUCA 00:51:34 5'56 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
64 9 3 SF45 #034 BRIGANTI EMANUELA 00:51:45 5'57 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
65 56 4 SM35 #087 NOTARISTEFANO DAVIDE 00:51:52 5'58 RUNCARD
66 57 5 SM60 #096 BIANCHI AMEDEO AVIS 00:52:02 5'59 SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
67 10 3 SF50 #082 SALIMEI ELISABETTA 00:52:12 6'00 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
68 11 1 SF55 #040 RAPONI ROBERTA 00:52:16 6'00 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
69 58 13 SM45 #017 GERASSIMOV GUEORGUI PLAMENOV00:52:28 6'02 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
70 59 8 SM55 #051 OLIVA GENNARO 00:52:28 6'02 ATLETICA LATINA
71 60 8 SM40 #072 BATTISTI VITTORIO 00:52:49 6'04 PEDAGNALONGA
72 12 2 SF55 #036 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA AVIS 00:52:51 6'04 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
73 61 13 SM50 #021 MANGION FABIO 00:52:59 6'05 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
74 13 4 SF50 #019 GUERRA MILENA AVIS 00:53:11 6'07 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
75 62 6 SM60 #113 ROSI ANTONIO 00:53:22 6'08 RUNCARD
76 63 14 SM45 #024 CONSALVI MARCO 00:53:32 6'09 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
77 14 3 SF55 #110 GURGONE STEFANIA 00:53:42 6'10 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
78 64 6 M2025#070 PEPPE YURI AVIS 00:53:49 6'11 OLIMPIA LAZIO
79 15 4 SF45 #089 SERRA GIUSEPPINA AVIS 00:54:13 6'14 RUNCARD
80 16 5 SF45 #060 CARACCI GRAZIELLA 00:54:18 6'14 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
81 17 6 SF45 #050 CAPODIFERRO MARIA GRAZIA 00:54:18 6'14 ATLETICA LATINA
82 65 14 SM50 #010 ALIBARDI ROBERTO 00:55:11 6'21 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
83 18 1 SF60 #108 ZERVOS THI KIM 00:55:13 6'21 FORHANS TEAM
84 19 4 SF55 #018 GIOVANGROSSI LUCIA 00:55:29 6'23 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
85 20 5 SF50 #112 MENDOZA MARICEL GONDA 00:55:55 6'26 ATLETICA LATINA
86 66 15 SM45 #101 PULCIANI ELIO 00:56:09 6'27 ATLETICA LATINA
87 67 15 SM50 #009 ALIBARDI ANGELO 00:56:26 6'29 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
88 68 9 SM55 #015 DI ROSA MASSIMO 00:56:44 6'31 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
89 69 16 SM45 #094 COTICELLI FABIO 00:56:51 6'32 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
90 21 1 F2025 #068 DI FAZIO SARA AVIS 00:56:56 6'33 OLIMPIA LAZIO
91 22 5 SF55 #043 FERRARESE MIRELLA 00:57:22 6'36 ROCCAGORGA
92 70 2 SM65 #107 DI TROCCHIO BRUNO AVIS 00:57:55 6'39 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
93 71 16 SM50 #029 TUDERTI MARCO AVIS 00:58:00 6'40 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
94 72 10 SM55 #121 CECCANO ANGELO 00:58:02 6'40 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
95 73 7 SM60 #114 RAPONI CESARE 00:58:55 6'46 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
96 23 2 SF60 #081 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA 00:59:22 6'49 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
97 24 3 SF60 #035 CAMPAGNA LORELLA 01:00:27 6'57 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
98 25 2 F2025 #054 COZZOLINO FRANCESCA 01:00:27 6'57 D+TRAIL
99 74 8 SM60 #049 PALIOTTA OSVALDO 01:01:23 7'03 ATLETICA FERENTINO
100 75 17 SM50 #057 PANTANO ENRICO 01:02:10 7'09 GAP SARONNO
101 76 18 SM50 #008 ALFIERI ONOFRIO SANTINO 01:02:33 7'11 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
102 26 6 SF55 #025 FOGLI PATRIZIA AVIS 01:03:28 7'18 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
103 27 6 SF50 #028 TOPATIGH NATASCIA 01:03:35 7'18 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
104 77 1 SM70 #064 CASTELLI MARCO EMILIO 01:03:50 7'20 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
105 78 1 SM80+#077 LEIDI ADRIANO 01:03:55 7'21 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
106 28 4 SF60 #038 MEAZZO CRISTINA AVIS 01:03:56 7'21 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
107 29 7 SF55 #120 VIGLIANTI MARIA MARTINA 01:04:42 7'26 ATLETICA LATINA
108 30 5 SF60 #106 ROSSI GIOVANNINA AVIS 01:05:38 7'33 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
109 79 3 SM65 #105 RADICIOLI ROBERTO 01:06:52 7'41 TEAM ATLETICA UISP
110 80 9 SM60 #058 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO 01:07:21 7'44 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
111 81 2 SM70 #103 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE 01:11:45 8'15 RUNCARD
112 82 11 SM55 #065 GALETTO STEFANO 01:11:59 8'16 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
113 31 1 SF65 #066 MARCHIOTTO IVANA 01:13:46 8'29 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
114 83 3 SM70 #122 BESTIACO MARINO 01:14:41 8'35 FORHANS TEAM
115 84 4 SM70 #111 DELLE FRATTE FABIO 01:40:51 11'36 G. POD. RICCARDO VALENTI
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SF20-25 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DI FAZIO SARA #068 00:56:56 OLIMPIA LAZIO
2 COZZOLINO FRANCESCA #054 01:00:27 D+TRAIL

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ANDREOLI ROBERTA #005 00:46:36 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
2 PANDOZI MARTA #022 00:51:06 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MILANESE LAURA #109 00:47:00 GSBR
2 MIRABELLA LILIANA #033 00:50:05 ATLETICA CECCANO
3 BRIGANTI EMANUELA #034 00:51:45 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 SERRA GIUSEPPINA #089 00:54:13 RUNCARD
5 CARACCI GRAZIELLA #060 00:54:18 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
6 CAPODIFERRO MARIA GRAZIA#050 00:54:18 ATLETICA LATINA

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 LANNI SONIA #079 00:48:23 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
2 SALIMEI ELISABETTA #082 00:52:12 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 GUERRA MILENA #019 00:53:11 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
4 MENDOZA MARICEL GONDA #112 00:55:55 ATLETICA LATINA
5 TOPATIGH NATASCIA #028 01:03:35 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 RAPONI ROBERTA #040 00:52:16 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
2 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA #036 00:52:51 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
3 GURGONE STEFANIA #110 00:53:42 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 GIOVANGROSSI LUCIA #018 00:55:29 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
5 FERRARESE MIRELLA #043 00:57:22 ROCCAGORGA
6 FOGLI PATRIZIA #025 01:03:28 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
7 VIGLIANTI MARIA MARTINA #120 01:04:42 ATLETICA LATINA

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ZERVOS THI KIM #108 00:55:13 FORHANS TEAM
2 POLSINELLI ANNA FELICITA #081 00:59:22 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
3 CAMPAGNA LORELLA #035 01:00:27 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
4 MEAZZO CRISTINA #038 01:03:56 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
5 ROSSI GIOVANNINA #106 01:05:38 FONDI RUNNERS 2010

SF65 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MARCHIOTTO IVANA #066 01:13:46 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
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SM20-25 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 LA CASCIA MATTEO #100 00:40:12 UISP LATINA
2 BERARDI VALERIO #078 00:40:43 POFISPORTIVA
3 SPAZIANI MATTEO #099 00:43:22 TEAM ATLETICA UISP
4 MARTELLA MATTIA #104 00:43:44 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
5 PEPPE YURI #070 00:53:49 OLIMPIA LAZIO

SM30 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 VALLE ALESSANDRO #071 00:37:36 OVERCOME TEAM
2 CONTENTA GIOVANNI #116 00:38:37 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
3 POPOLLA ARMANDO #055 00:46:02 D+TRAIL
4 CECI DAVIDE #042 00:48:09 ROCCAGORGA

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DE FILIPPO FABIO #098 00:40:04 TABELLA FALCONE
2 BARATTA ALESSIO #047 00:41:35 ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO
3 LUPATELLI MASSIMILIANO #097 00:46:26 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
4 NOTARISTEFANO DAVIDE #087 00:51:52 RUNCARD

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BEAUVILLAIN JEREMY #053 00:37:22 AVIA CLUB ATHLETISME
2 LILLI GABRIELE #075 00:41:44 PODISTICA APRILIA
3 MARINO WALTER #073 00:41:56 PODISTI ALTO SANNIO
4 DELLA VECCHIA LUCA #037 00:43:25 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
5 FREZZA MIRO #117 00:43:31 RUNCARD
6 VISENTIN DANIELE #030 00:50:06 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
7 ROSATI LUCA #062 00:51:34 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
8 BATTISTI VITTORIO #072 00:52:49 PEDAGNALONGA

SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ALTOBELLI LUCA #118 00:39:31 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
2 RAMOS ROLANDO #115 00:41:05 ATLETICA SETINA
3 REATINI RICCARDO #056 00:42:26 FROSINONE SPORT
4 VISMARA GIANLUCA #091 00:42:39 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
5 FERRAZZA MASSIMILIANO #102 00:44:14 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
6 BONOMO DENNYS #059 00:46:22 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
7 COCURULLO SALVATORE #014 00:46:56 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
8 PRATICÒ ALESSANDRO #023 00:47:06 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
9 REALI MAURIZIO #095 00:49:13 RUNNING CLUB LATINA

10 SVOLACCHIA FABIO #045 00:49:23 ROCCAGORGA
11 CAPPIO GIANLUCA #011 00:50:02 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
12 CIANGOLA EMANUELE #048 00:50:35 ATLETICA FERENTINO
13 GERASSIMOV GUEORGUI PLAMENOV#017 00:52:28 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
14 CONSALVI MARCO #024 00:53:32 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
15 PULCIANI ELIO #101 00:56:09 ATLETICA LATINA
16 COTICELLI FABIO #094 00:56:51 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
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SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ANZALONE MAURO #007 00:38:24 LATINA SCALO RUNNING
2 ANTETOMASO NICOLA #020 00:39:48 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
3 PERNA ANTONIO #080 00:42:35 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA
4 SINIGAGLIA MIRCO #026 00:43:06 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
5 PISANI MAURO #088 00:43:49 RUNCARD
6 LAURETTI PIO #031 00:44:23 ATLETICA CECCANO
7 DI VICO ANTONIO #016 00:44:31 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
8 STERPETTI ELVIO #090 00:46:13 RUNCARD
9 BEVILACQUA CLINO #041 00:51:11 ROCCAGORGA

10 COCCI MAURIZIO #013 00:51:24 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
11 MANGION FABIO #021 00:52:59 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
12 ALIBARDI ROBERTO #010 00:55:11 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
13 ALIBARDI ANGELO #009 00:56:26 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
14 TUDERTI MARCO #029 00:58:00 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
15 PANTANO ENRICO #057 01:02:10 GAP SARONNO
16 ALFIERI ONOFRIO SANTINO #008 01:02:33 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA #006 00:39:03 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
2 DI LORETO MARCO #052 00:41:38 ATLETICA SERMONETA
3 LUDOVISI ETTORE #083 00:44:51 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
4 FOTI FABIO #085 00:45:35 RUNCARD
5 SPERDUTI SERGIO #061 00:47:04 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
6 LA PORTA ALESSANDRO #063 00:48:37 MOSTRORUN
7 PALOMBI AMERICO #044 00:50:48 ROCCAGORGA
8 OLIVA GENNARO #051 00:52:28 ATLETICA LATINA
9 DI ROSA MASSIMO #015 00:56:44 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO

10 CECCANO ANGELO #121 00:58:02 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
11 GALETTO STEFANO #065 01:11:59 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TIRELLI FRANCO #119 00:43:13 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
2 CARRAROLI MASSIMO #012 00:45:11 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
3 MATTONE VINCENZO #032 00:48:42 ATLETICA CECCANO
4 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO #074 00:49:47 PODISTICA APRILIA
5 BIANCHI AMEDEO #096 00:52:02 SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB
6 ROSI ANTONIO #113 00:53:22 RUNCARD
7 RAPONI CESARE #114 00:58:55 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI
8 PALIOTTA OSVALDO #049 01:01:23 ATLETICA FERENTINO
9 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO #058 01:07:21 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ABRUSCATO GIUSEPPE #067 00:48:18 OLIMPIA LAZIO
2 DI TROCCHIO BRUNO #107 00:57:55 FONDI RUNNERS 2010
3 RADICIOLI ROBERTO #105 01:06:52 TEAM ATLETICA UISP
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SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CASTELLI MARCO EMILIO #064 01:03:50 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
2 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE #103 01:11:45 RUNCARD
3 BESTIACO MARINO #122 01:14:41 FORHANS TEAM
4 DELLE FRATTE FABIO #111 01:40:51 G. POD. RICCARDO VALENTI

SM80+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 LEIDI ADRIANO #077 01:03:55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  24  25 Yes
 2 RUNCARD  9  9 Yes
 3 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO SEGNI  8  8 Yes
 4 ATLETICA LATINA  5  5 Yes
 5 POL. CIOCIARA A. FAVA  5  5 Yes
 6 ROCCAGORGA  5  5 Yes
 7 ATLETICA FERENTINO  4  4 Yes
 8 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  4  4 Yes
 9 PODISTICA PRIVERNO  4  4 Yes

 10 ATLETICA CECCANO  3  3 Yes
 11 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA  3  3 Yes
 12 OLIMPIA LAZIO  3  4 Yes
 13 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960  3  3 Yes
 14 RUNNING CLUB LATINA  3  3 Yes
 15 D+TRAIL  2  2 Yes
 16 FONDI RUNNERS 2010  2  2 Yes
 17 FORHANS TEAM  2  2 Yes
 18 PODISTICA APRILIA  2  2 Yes
 19 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI  2  2 Yes
 20 TEAM ATLETICA UISP  2  2 Yes
 21 ATLETICA EE' A CIRCEO  1  1 Yes
 22 ATLETICA SERMONETA  1  1 Yes
 23 ATLETICA SETINA  1  1 Yes
 24 AVIA CLUB ATHLETISME  1  1 Yes
 25 FROSINONE SPORT  1  1 Yes
 26 G. POD. RICCARDO VALENTI  1  1 Yes
 27 GAP SARONNO  1  1 Yes
 28 GSBR  1  1 Yes
 29 LATINA SCALO RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 30 MOSTRORUN  1  1 Yes
 31 OVERCOME TEAM  1  1 Yes
 32 PEDAGNALONGA  1  1 Yes
 33 PODISTI ALTO SANNIO  1  1 Yes
 34 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  1  1 Yes
 35 POFISPORTIVA  1  1 Yes
 36 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO  1  1 Yes
 37 SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB  1  1 Yes
 38 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  1  1 Yes
 39 TABELLA FALCONE  1  1 Yes
 40 UISP LATINA  1  1 Yes
 41 AMATORI PALERMO  0  0 Yes


